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Dorsal

381
357
370
385
344
374
361
383
382
390
352
373
371
339
367
351
343
365
335
338
368
363
349
346
386
387
332
379
356
376
345
342
358
340
354
369
366
384
378
362
201
331
355
359

r 2 TRAIL RUN VALE SPORTS LAND

domingo, 16 de margo de 2025

Resultados - Caminhada

Nome, Apelido

RODRIGO RIBEIRO
MELISSA MAYRA BONFIM LOURENC
GILMAR CARLOS GALHARDO
WAGNER CARLOS GUALHARDO
ERICA BACHI GOLDONI

KELLY JUSTO GALHARDO

NILDA SOARES GALHARDO
VICTOR EDISON AOYAMA
VANDERLEI MINORI HORITA

LAIS LIMA MARTELLO

LETICIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA'D;
JOAO OTAVIO AUGUSTO MENDES
GUILHERME ESPOSITO DE LIMA
BEATRIZ DE SOUSA FERRAZ
DIEGO DE MORAES GONCALVES
KARINA MARIA HONORIO

DONNA TCHALLY TACHETO
ZENILDA GANDA FIGUEIREDO MOR
AMANDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
BARBARA RICHARD ROZANI
EDSON CISCON

RENATA CISCON

ISABELLA DOS SANTOS SILVA
GISLAINE OLIVEIRA KANEKO
WASHINGTON ALBERTO KANEKO F
JOSIANE ALVES TEIXEIRA DE SOUz
ALINE RIBEIRO ARAUJO

RAPHAEL ANDRADE FERREIRA DA ¢
MARIA JULIA SOARES GALHARDO
LEONARDO HIRATA

FERNANDA FIGUEIREDO MOREIRA
DAIANA BRAS

MONIQUE DESTASSI

BIANCA MARTINELLE PRINCE
MARCELA FAVARAO GOBO MORISH
GABRIEL LIMA

BRINALDO QUEIROZ GONGALVES
VINICIUS LUIZ DOMINGOS BERTAN
MASSILON OLIVEIRA LUIZON
PAULA JOYCE DOS SANTOS
THAINA SAMBIAZI NAPOLEAO
ALINE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
MARIA JULIA JARDIM

NAIANE RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
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Cat

Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada

Tempo

46:39
46:51
56:56
57:59
59:16
1:00:29
1:00:35
1:04:02
1:04:02
1:04:08
1:04:14
1:06:09
1:07:42
1:07:43
1:07:55
1:07:57
1:08:30
1:09:21
1:09:23
1:09:28
1:09:35
1:09:37
1:10:14
1:10:20
1:10:24
1:11:34
1:11:56
1:12:50
1:12:52
1:13:20
1:13:23
1:13:40
1:13:44
1:13:47
1:13:49
1:14:31
1:14:35
1:18:34
1:18:37
1:18:44
1:18:49
1:20:19
1:20:21
1:20:34

Pmd

km/h
6,43
6,40
5,27
5,17
5,06
4,96
4,95
4,69
4,69
4,68
4,67
4,54
4,43
4,43
4,42
4,42
4,38
4,33
4,32
4,32
4,31
4,31
4,27
4,27
4,26
4,19
4,17
4,12
4,12
4,09
4,09
4,07
4,07
4,07
4,06
4,03
4,02
3,82
3,82
3,81
3,81
3,74
3,73
3,72
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Pl.

45
46
47
48
49

Dorsal

350
353
380
341
333

Nome, Apelido

Sx

JULIA TEODORO MARTINS DA SILV F

LUCIANA NICHIOKA
RODOLPHO DATCHO VASQUES
BRUNA AGUIAR DE CARVALHO
AMABILE BERTANTE

m m<m

Cat

Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada
Caminhada

Tempo
1:20:37
1:20:37
1:21:43
1:21:44
1:21:52

Pmd

km/h
3,72
3,72
3,67
3,67
3,66
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